1928 GET MORE ONLINE OVER 100,000 ITEMS & FULL PRODUCT INFO AT CPC.CO.UK All prices exclude VAT ORDER NOW cpc.co.uk 03447 88 00 88
Tools - Pow
er Tools
M
ulti Tool A
ccessories
59
Coarse and Medium
Abrasive &
Polishing Buffs
PIM_516682
Description Order Code price/pair
Course and
Medium (PK=2) TL12821 3.49
Fine (PK=2) TL12822 3.49
Polishing Cloth TL12823 2.28
• �The SpeedClic starter set
includes the SpeedClic
mandrel and two metal
cuttings wheels
• Quick easy, keyless
• Suitable for cutting
a variety of materials
including common bricks,
concrete blocks, slate and
roofing tiles
SpeedClic Cutting
Disc Starter Set
PIM_516673
Order Code price each
TL12814 8.31
• �Consistent cutting depth and long cutting life
SpeedClic Cutting
Discs
PIM_516674
Material Pack Order Code price/pack
Metal
Cutting
5
TL12815   6.32
Metal
Cutting
12
TL12816   9.15
Thin Cutting 5 TL12817   7.20
Plastic
Cutting
1
TL12818   6.54
Wood
Cutting
1
TL12819 10.70
Diamond
Cutting
1
TL12820 10.70
• �6 Regular 38 mm metal cutting wheels
• 2 Special thin cutting wheels
• 2 unique plastic cutting wheels
SpeedClic Cutting